
2020022 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 2
BS 16

1

2

TSA071143 FS

A1

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

BYE

3

4

TSA051359

TSA071418

FS

Winelands

Pieter Francois (Lebo) VAN ASWEGEN

Reinhardt MOSTERT 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA050251

TSA051023

FS

FS

Ferdinand LE GRANGE

Matseliso MATANG 6-2, 6-3

7

8
TSA04761 FS

A4

BYE

[2] Wian VAN ZYL

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

Reinhardt MOSTERT

7-5, 6-0

Ferdinand LE GRANGE

[2] Wian VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-2

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

Ferdinand LE GRANGE

6-2, 4-6, 10-6

Ferdinand LE GRANGE

Reinhardt MOSTERT

[2] Wian VAN ZYL 7-5, 4-6, 11-9

[2] Wian VAN ZYL

C1

BYE

Pieter Francois (Lebo) VAN ASWEGEN

C2

Matseliso MATANG

BYE

Pieter Francois (Lebo) VAN ASWEGEN

Matseliso MATANG

2-6, 6-0, 10-1

Matseliso MATANG

D1

BYE

BYE
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